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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE XXX. Imports of Canada from Britain in quantities and values by classes entered 
for consumption in the five fiscal years 1905-1909—concluded. 

Principal articles by classes. 

Values. 

1605. 1906. 1907.' 1908. 

VI. Mineral produce—con. 
Phosphate rock 
Precious stones in the r o u g h . . . 
Precious stones, diamonds, un­

set, diamond dust or bort, and 
black diamonds for d r i l l s . . . . 

Salt 
Stones, flag, granite, rough free­

stone, etc 
Stones, granite, sawn only 
Whiting or whitening 
Other mineral products 

VII. Miscellaneous produce, totals. 
Articles the growth, produce or 

manufacture of Canada, re­
turned after having been ex 
ported 

Articles for use of the Governor 
General 

Articles for Dominion Govern 
ment 

Articles for army and navy 
Articles ex-warehoused f o r 

ships' stores 
Bacteriological products or se­

rums 
Barrels or packages re turned . . . 
Cabinets of coins, collections of 

medals, etc 
Coffee, green 
Models of inventions and other 

improvements 
Paintings in oil or water colours 
Settlers' effects 
Sponges 
Tea 
Other miscellaneous articles 
Coin and bullion 

700 
59,954 

249,686 
293,215 

631 
21 

44,501 
3,859 

3,805,567 

152,197 

9,440 

626,023 
6,705 

31,956 

3,097 
008 

8,045 
104,093 

782 
462,364 

1,546,854 
8,729 

833,841 
10,828 

5 

960 
215,691 

351,980 
296,487 

2,143 
239 

37,164 
9,480 

4,486,089 

103,900 

7,645 

794,707 
5,782 

27,545 

3,213 
360 

12,452 
124,590 

162 
406,585 

1,949,485 
14,111 

1,010,303 
15,176 
10,673 

26,873 

287,102 
200,400 

308 
220 

28,519 
6,611 

4,524,574 

412,478 

9,565 

1,109,786 
440 

26,646 

3,510 
2,272 

6,339 
79,539 

98 
254,661 

1,536,006 
4,816 

900,385 
12,075 
165,958 

682,526 
280,804 

957 
339 

53,651 
32,167 

5,965,772 

202,117 

7,577 

1,584 

29,085 

8,015 
2,795 

408 
106,375 

2,871 
200,827 

3,432,076 
9,042 

1,399,482 
21,361 
542,157 

1 Nine months. 


